Grassroots - Greater Auburn-Gresham Development Corporation

Country/Territory Detail:

United States

Visits

1

W 6,907

Feb 9, 2007 - Dec 7, 2008

This country/territory sent 33,780 visits via 2,475 cities

Site Usage

Co

mparing to: Site

Visits
33,780

% of Site Total:
97.49%

City

Chicago
Chicago
Elmhurst

(not set)
Harwood Heights
Bedford Park
New York
Bellwood

Los Angeles

Pages/Visit
2.83

Site Avg:
2.80 (1.03%)

Avg. Time on Site

00:01:59
Site Avg:
00:01:57 (1.59%)

Visits Pages/Visit
6,907 3.55
5,085 2.83
2,589 3.16
1,619 2.99

731 2.39

565 3.07

518 2.78

475 2.56

457 2.35
1

% New Visits
63.23%

Site Avg:
64.11% (-1.37%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:31
00:02:16
00:02:50
00:02:17
00:01:52
00:02:00
00:01:53
00:02:45

00:01:18

Bounce Rate
66.38%

Site Avg:
66.72% (-0.51%)

% New Visits

66.99%
43.01%
12.32%
59.85%
36.53%
75.75%
74.90%
11.37%

92.12%

Bounce Rate

54.58%
67.81%
75.47%
64.05%
75.24%
61.59%
62.16%
74.74%

76.15%

Google Analytics



Oak Park
Cicero

Melrose Park
Evergreen Park
Stone Park
River Forest
Villa Park
Evergreen Park
Brooklyn

Oak Park
Lincolnwood
Forest Park
Lincolnwood
Portland
Maywood

Washington

419
369
346
306
292
267
254
231
174
165
164
152
145
141
136
136

2.88

3.60

1.99

3.41

231

2.88

2.52

3.52

2.97

3.42

3.01

3.12

2.30

1.63

1.97

2.48

00:01:32

00:02:00

00:01:54

00:02:21

00:02:00

00:03:45

00:01:51

00:02:11

00:02:07

00:02:01

00:01:39

00:03:46

00:01:16

00:00:19

00:01:37

00:01:32

64.44%

78.86%

13.29%

75.16%

13.36%

25.47%

24.41%

81.82%

85.06%

76.36%

59.15%

20.39%

70.34%

97.16%

20.59%

87.50%

61.10%
56.37%
80.06%
55.88%
72.60%
67.42%
75.20%
48.05%
59.20%
56.36%
64.02%
71.71%
63.45%
85.11%
79.41%
63.24%

1-250f2,475

Google Analytics



